
Math Contests 2023-2024 
 

Canadian National Math League (All Grades) 
Format : 6 Questions. Solution ONLY. 30 minutes [ONLINE] 

Contest 1 – Tuesday Oct 17, 2023 
Contest 2 – Tuesday Nov 14, 2023 
Contest 3 – Tuesday Dec 12, 2023 

Contest 4 – Tuesday Jan 16, 2024 
Contest 5 – Tuesday Feb 13, 2024 
Contest 6 – Tuesday Mar 19, 2024

 

Canada Lynx Mathematical Competition (All Grades) 
Format : 15 Questions. Multiple Choice. 1.5 hours 

 Thursday Sept 28, 2023 
 

Canadian Open Math Challenge (All Grades) 
Format : 12 Questions. Short Answers & Full Solutions. 2.5 hours 

Thursday Oct 26, 2023 
 

American Math Contest (All Grades) 
Format : 25 Questions. Multiple Choice. 75 minutes 

Grade 9-10 – AMC 10 A – Wednesday Nov 8, 2023 
Grade 11-12 – AMC 12 A – Wednesday Nov 8, 2023 

 
Waterloo Math Contests (By Grade) 

Format : 9 Questions. Short Answers & Full Solutions. 2 hours 
Grade 9-10 - Canadian Intermediate Math Contest – Wednesday Nov 15, 2023 

Grade 11-12 - Canadian Senior Math Contest – Wednesday Nov 15, 2023 
 

Format : 25 Questions. Multiple Choice. 60 minutes 
Grade 9 – Pascal – Wednesday Feb 28, 2024 

Grade 10 – Cayley – Wednesday Feb 28, 2024 
Grade 11 – Fermat – Wednesday Feb 28, 2024 

 

Format : Teambased. 3 Events 
Canadian Team Math Competition (All Grades) – Wednesday April 10, 2024 (at Waterloo) 

Canadian Team Math Competition (All Grades) – Thursday April 18 (at Bethune) 
 

Format : 10 Questions. Short Answers & Full Solutions. 2.5 hours 
Grade 12 – Euclid – Wednesday Apr 3, 2024 

 

Format : 4 Questions. Full Solutions. 75 minutes 
Grade 9 – Fryer – Thursday Apr 4, 2024 

Grade 10 – Galois – Thursday Apr 4, 2024 
Grade 11 – Hypatia – Thursday Apr 4, 2024 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


